Filters:
Network: BGE

Enterprise: BGE Public

BGE - Borgerding DC - MCS, BGE - Carroll Park, BGE - Hargrove DC - MCS, BGE - Leon Day Park, BGE - Middle Branch
Park, BGE - State Center, BGE-Maryland Zoo

Date Range: 01-01-2023 to 02-01-2023

Location:

Charging Sessions CO2 Offset Gasoline Saved Energy Used Revenue
186 a 6,339.38 |bs /,A‘ 323.6 gallons a 3,236.03 kWh U 570.16 USD

QI

Energy Utilization | Duration | Charging Sessions

Energy Utilization - Charging Sessions Duration

N
=

=
(=]

!
/
(*Aab)

suo1ssas Buibiey

o

01-01-23
01-02-23 >
01-03-23
01-04-23 \
01-05-23 !
01-06-23 l
01-07-23 f*;
01-08-23
01-09-23
01-10-23
01-11-23 ™ {
01-12-23 .
01-13-23
01-14-23
01-15-23
01-16-23 <
01-17-23 I
01-18-23
01-19-23 i
01-20-23 /
01-21-23
01-22-23 K
01-23-23
01-24-23 :
01-25-23 /
01-26-23 ==
01-27-23
01-28-23
01-29-23 /
01-30-23 \‘}
01-31-23 =¥

@



Utilization - Charging Session

Hourl

30

o o
~N —

{*A1b) Junod uoissas

hNd TT

nNd 0T

Wd 6

Nd 8

Wd £

nd 9

Wd S

Nd ¥

d €

Nd ¢

Wd T

Nd 2T

WY TT

WV 0T

WV 6

WV 8

WV L

Wv 9

WV S

WY ¥

WV €

v ¢

WV T

WV Z1

Utilization - Energy Used
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Utilization - Duration

Hourl

SINUI U] UOISSIS

nNd TT

ind 0T

nd 6

Nd 8

Ind £

ind 9

nNd G

ind

nNd €

nd ¢

nd T

nNd 2T

WV TT

v 0T

WY 6

v 8

WY L

nWv 9

v S

Wv ¥

WV €

v ¢

Wv T

WY €T



Energy Utilization | Duration | Charging Session | Revenue Data

Energy Utilization

Charging

Sno. Network Enterprise Location Duration(minutes ; Revenue(USD
P (kwh) ( ) Sessions (qty.) ( )

1 BGE BGE Public BGE - State Center 2,208.15 60,452.58 81 368.14

2 BGE BGE Public BGE-Maryland Zoo 374.12 5,100.58 51 67.37

3 BGE BGE Public ,\Bﬂ?:'g BRI 2IE = 109.73 2,195.37 17 19.75

4 BGE BGE Public BGE - Middle Branch Park | 235.93 4,953.50 14 41.92

5 BGE BGE Public BGE - Carroll Park 189.63 1,738.37 9 33.92

6 BGE BGE Public BGE - Hargrove DC - MCS | 113.14 229.37 9 38.14

7 BGE BGE Public BGE - Leon Day Park 5.31 49.18 5 0.92




